
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

132 

118 

170 

178 

218 

166 

Class Name 

YURI VALEIXO - SUBARU 

LEANDRO - FOCUS 

GABARDO - SANDERO RS 

RENTATO PROCHMANN - POLO 

GABRIEL AZEVEDO - CIVIC 

ADRIANA RIBAS PINTO-NISSAN KIC 

Laps 

8 

11 

1 

2 

2 

7 

Best Tm 

1:28.261 

1:58.540 

2:11.918 

2:13.018 

2:15.060 

2:32.916 

Diff 

30.279 

43.657 

44.757 

46.799 

1:04.655 

Gap 

30.279 

13.378 

1.100 

2.042 

17.856 

In Lap 

8 

5 

1 

2 

2 

5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/08/2021 17:59:13 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2021 
TRACK DAY SABADO 

4o TREINO - TRACK DAY - SABADO 

Practice (29:00 Time) started at 17:28:43 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

14/08/2021 16:55 

1a ETAPA PARANAENSE

1a ETAPA CURITIBANO


